
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

FRIDAY, MARCH 24th
 

Start Time End Time Activity Type Group Rink/Location 

10:00am 11:00am Practice Practice Group 1 Rink 1 

11:15am 12:15pm Practice Practice Group 2 Rink 1 

2:45pm 3:45pm Practice Practice Group 3 Rink 1 
 
 

SATURDAY, MARCH 25th
 

Start Time End Time Activity Type Team/Group  Rink/Location 

11:15am 12:15pm Goalie Session All Goalies  Rink 1 

3:30pm 4:30pm Game #1 Burgundy Yellow Rink 1 

4:45pm 5:45pm Game #2 Team Navy Blue Rink 1 

6:00pm 7:00pm Game #3 White Burgundy Rink 1 

7:15pm 8:15pm Game #4 Yellow Navy Rink 1 

8:30pm 9:30pm Game #5 Blue White Rink 1 
 
 

SUNDAY, MARCH 26th
 

Start Time End Time Activity Type Team  Rink/Location 

11:15am 12:15pm Game #6 Burgundy Navy Rink 2 

12:30pm 1:30pm Game #7 Yellow Blue Rink 2 

1:45pm 2:45pm Game #8 Navy White Rink 2 

3:00pm 4:00pm Game #9 Burgundy Blue Rink 2 

3:45pm 4:45pm Game #10 Yellow White Rink 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

To Lead, Develop and Promote Positive Lifelong Hockey Experiences. 

PROGRAM OF EXCELLENCE 
U15 REGIONAL CAMP 

LANGLEY TWIN RINKS, LANGLEY, BC 
MARCH 24th-26th, 2023 



 

 

MALE U15 Regional Camp 
Mar. 24-26 | Langley 

 

 

   

  Team Burgundy 

No. Pos. Last First  Birthdate Height (ft) Weight (lbs) 

22 G Hurlbut Owen 2009-07-29 5'8" 110 

23 G Toth Les 2009-07-17 5'4" 120 

              

40 D Henderson Lucas 2009-08-10 5'10" 150 

41 D LeMieux Cortland 2009-08-13 5'6" 144 

42 D Li An Lucas 2009-05-14 5'7.5" 120 

43 D Sidhu Yuvraj 2009-02-25 5'6" 125 

              

46 F Tran Brandon 2009-01-14 5'3" 100 

47 F Vossenaar Chase 2009-07-10 5'6" 120 

48 F Brackett Jaden 2009-01-17 5'3" 110 

49 F Havard Daniel 2009-03-14 5'6" 115 

50 F Davis Jackson 2009-09-25 5'9" 135 

51 F Kelly Landon 2009-05-19 5'5" 105 

52 F Olsen Jayden 2009-08-28 5'9" 160 

53 F Kim Jaemin Andy 2009-02-13 5'11" 165 

54 F Han Frederick 2009-05-02 5'2" 100 

55 F Davis Kolby 2009-07-29 5'6" 127 

              



 

 

MALE U15 Regional Camp 
Mar. 24-26 | Langley 

 

 

   

 

  
Team Blue 

No. Pos. Last First  Birthdate Height (ft) Weight (lbs) 

25 G Wong Matthew 2009-01-28 5'3" 110 

26 G Heer Jovan 2009-02-01 5'9" 120 

              

40 D Merriman Kenneth (KJ) 2009-09-05 5'5" 130 

41 D Wing Tyler 2009-01-16 5'8" 135 

42 D Stordy Rocklen 2009-03-19 5'3" 110 

43 D Baker Cody 2009-07-06 5'5" 125 

              

46 F Gibson Blake 2009-05-24 5'8" 125 

47 F Di Stefano Matteo 2009-02-05 5'11" 140 

48 F Poole Jack 2009-02-03 6' 155 

49 F Canales Keenen 2009-03-26 5'5" 115 

50 F Shepard Samuel 2009-10-22 5'5" 115 

51 F Parsons Logan 2009-01-20 5'11" 130 

52 F Buttar Jaiden 2009-03-25 5'4" 100 

53 F Saggu Kishan 2009-03-14 5'7" 135 

54 F Pradeep Kaustav 2009-04-27 5'5" 112 

55 F DAddabbo  Christiano  2009-07-21 5'6" 130 

              



 

 

MALE U15 Regional Camp 
Mar. 24-26 | Langley 

 

 

   

 

Team Yellow 

No. Pos. Last First  Birthdate Height (ft) Weight (lbs) 

49 G Connor Nevin 2009-11-08 5'8" 142 

59 G Dickinson Garrett 2009-01-08 5' 2" 105 

              

40 D Gehring Hudson 2009-02-11 6' 140 

41 D Keyworth Brycen 2009-07-26 5'10" 125 

42 D Torrance Ewan 2009-05-31 5'6 125 

43 D Aidelbaum Eytan 2009-02-02 5'9" 125 

              

46 F Peet Jaxyn 2009-10-08 5' 105 

47 F Nickel Dane 2009-06-24 5'9" 140 

48 F Pyatt Maxum 2009-09-25 5'8" 138 

49 F Hildebrandt Shaun 2009-06-15 5'10" 150 

50 F Pratt Kayden 2009-04-10 5'6" 120 

51 F Laing Alex 2009-01-16 5'10.5" 155 

52 F Bhandari Jaidyn 2009-05-24 5'6" 123 

53 F Ewert Daniel 2009-03-18 5'4" 110 

54 F Gale-Jacobs Cruz 2009-08-12 5'1" 95 

55 F Quashie Ellis 2009-05-12 5'9" 128 

              



 

 

MALE U15 Regional Camp 
Mar. 24-26 | Langley 

 

 

   

 

  Team White 

No. Pos. Last First  Birthdate Height (ft) Weight (lbs) 

70 G Lazazzera Aidan 2009-01-31 5'7" 125 

71 G Ballard Theodore 2009-03-02 5'7" 120 

              

40 D Kopeck Cruze 2009-08-31 5'8" 130 

41 D Wiercioch Lucas 2009-03-01 5'9" 145 

42 D Grewal Nishaan 2009-06-01 5'8" 120 

43 D McCrorie Brayden 2009-03-21 5'1" 105 

44 D Puhakka Otto 2009-12-09 5'6" 130 

              

46 F Stevenson Jakson 2009-04-10 5'7" 160 

47 F Moscatello Shane 2009-02-28 5'8" 115 

48 F Wheatley Bennett 2009-11-26 5'4" 140 

49 F Buick Ryder 2009-04-10 5'11" 130 

50 F Morgan Jack 2009-01-18 5'8" 140 

51 F Pavlic Treyce 2009-06-22 5'5" 130 

52 F Smith Chace 2009-02-09 6' 165 

53 F Gasparik Noah 2009-06-19 5'8" 125 

54 F Mcfegan Jaxen 2009-01-20 5'1" 102 

              



 

 

MALE U15 Regional Camp 
Mar. 24-26 | Langley 

 

 

   

 

Team Navy 

No. Pos. Last First  Birthdate Height (ft) Weight (lbs) 

24 G Pelegrin Hicks Cristiano 2009-01-20 5’8” 138 

92 G Carvalho  Hayden 2009-8-23 5’2”  95 

              

40 D Johal Terran 2009-08-15 5'7" 125 

41 D Orso Mackenzie 2009-08-18 5'11" 140 

42 D Revel Julian 2009-04-29 5'8" 140 

43 D Krahn Jackson 2009-03-31 5'8" 120 

              

46 F Trites Maxx 2009-04-27 5'10" 145 

47 F Hauser Kessler 2009-02-24 5'8" 130 

48 F Campbell Tyson 2009-03-09 5'4" 99 

49 F Dumansky Jacob 2009-01-03 5'10" 140 

50 F Harder Sloan 2009-10-29 5'5" 130 

51 F Lee Leonardo 2009-03-09 5'10" 135 

52 F Lekakis Lucas 2009-01-20 5'10" 140 

53 F Frizzell Treytin 2009-02-02 5'4" 108 

54 F Evans Ryan 2009-06-12 5'5" 125 

55 F Stokes Christopher 2009-06-09 5'10" 150 

              



 

 

MALE U15 Regional Camp 
Mar. 24-26 | Langley 

 

 

   

 

  
Pratice Group 1 

46 F Brandon Tran 

47 F Chase Vossenaar 

48 F Jaden Brackett 

49 F Daniel Havard 

50 F Jackson Davis 

51 F Landon Kelly 

51 F Alex Laing 

52 F Jaidyn Bhandari 

53 F Daniel Ewert 

54 F Cruz Gale-Jacobson 

55 F Ellis Quashie 

46 F Blake Gibson 

47 F Matteo Di Stefano 

48 F Jack Poole 

49 F Keenen Canales 

50 F Samuel Shepard 

51 F Logan Parsons 

Pratice Group 1 

22 G Owen Hurlbut 

23 G Les Toth 

24 G Cristiano Pelegrin Hicks 

92 G Hayden Carvalho 

40 D Lucas Henderson 

41 D Cortland LeMieux 

42 D An Lucas Li 

43 D Yuvraj Sidhu 

40 D Kenneth (KJ) Merriman 

41 D Tyler Wing 

42 D Rocklen Stordy 



 

 

MALE U15 Regional Camp 
Mar. 24-26 | Langley 

 

 

   

 

 

  Pratice Group 2 

52 F Jayden Olsen 

53 F Jaemin Andy Kim 

54 F Frederick Han 

55 F Kolby Davis 

46 F Maxx Trites 

47 F Kessler Hauser 

48 F Tyson Campbell 

49 F Jacob Dumansky 

50 F Sloan Harder 

52 F JAIDEN BUTTAR 

53 F Kishan Saggu 

54 F Kaustav Pradeep 

55 F Christiano  DAddabbo  

52 F Chace Smith 

53 F Noah Gasparik 

54 F Jaxen Mcfegan 

Pratice Group 2 

49 G Nevin Connor 

59 G Garrett Dickinson 

70 G Aidan Lazazzera 

    

40 D Hudson Gehring 

41 D Brycen Keyworth 

42 D Ewan Torrance 

43 D Eytan Aidelbaum 

43 D CODY BAKER 

43 D Brayden McCrorie 

44 D Otto Puhakka 



 

 

MALE U15 Regional Camp 
Mar. 24-26 | Langley 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

Pratice Group 3 

46 F Jaxyn Peet 

47 F Dane Nickel 

48 F Maxum Pyatt 

49 F Shaun Hildebrandt 

50 F Kayden Pratt 

51 F Leonardo Lee 

52 F Lucas Lekakis 

53 F Treytin Frizzell 

54 F Ryan Evans 

55 F Christopher Stokes 

46 F Jakson Stevenson 

47 F Shane Moscatello 

48 F Bennett Wheatley 

49 F Ryder Buick 

50 F Jack Morgan 

51 F Treyce Pavlic 

Pratice Group 3 

25 G Matthew Wong 

26 G Jovan Heer 

71 G Theodore Ballard 

    

40 D Terran Johal 

41 D Mackenzie Orso 

42 D Julian Revel 

43 D Jackson Krahn 

40 D Cruze Kopeck 

41 D Lucas Wiercioch 

42 D NISHAAN GREWAL 


